Ano

Entidade

Ano

No.Ordem

Empenho

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

1,630

1,522

R$
10,740.00

09-05-2016

09-05-2016

09-05-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NA
MANUTENCAO E
RECUPERACAO
MECANICA DE
VEICULOS E
MAQUINAS
PESADAS DESTA
MUNICIPALIDADE,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL

N2028/2016.




